MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov, CZ) Sorted on Best Lap time
Free Practice Vyskov 0.000 Km
Hobby-Senior-Junior Trening 2009.05.30. 09:30. ......

Practice started at 9:35:20

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Best Tm Diff Best Spd
1 1 522 Peter HULMAN YAMAHA SENIOR 1:14.013 -
2 2 45 Peter KNEZOVIC HONDA SENIOR 1:18.392 4.379 -
3 1 251 Jakub SOLIK HUSABERG JUNIOR 1:27.935 13.922 -
4 1 808 Juraj HOLUB SUZUKI HOBBY 1:33.477 19.464 -
5 3 218 Ing. Lubomir SOLIK HUSABERG SENIOR 1:36.846 22.833 -
6 4 27 Marian TROLIGA APRILIA SENIOR -
7 5 52 Antony ZDENEK KAWASAKI SENIOR -
8 2 55 Dominik URBAN HONDA HOBBY -

Orbits 4
Resuis on the Web: CHRINOMOTO
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.05.30. 12:54:18



IMM SR Supermoto (Vyskov, CZ)

Free Practice

Vyskov 0.000 Km

N
2009.05-30. 09:30
N H E B
Practice started at 9:35:20

. _H

Hobby-Senior-Junior Trening

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(522) Peter HULMAN
1 1:14.013 9:47:49.002
2 1:14.479 +0.466 9:49:03.481
(45) Peter KNEZOVIC
1 1:24.742 +6.350 9:36:44.817
2 1:21.789 +3.397 9:38:06.606
3 1:21.855 +3.463 9:39:28.461
4 1:18.663 +0.271 9:40:47.124
5 1:18.392 9:42:05.516
(251) Jakub SOLIK
1 1:30.214 +2.279 9:46:57.834
2 1:27.935 9:48:25.769
3 1:28.300 +0.365 9:49:54.069
(808) Juraj HOLUB
1 1:41.012 +7.535 9:37:11.384
2 1:37.177 +3.700 9:38:48.561
3 1:33.701 +0.224 9:40:22.262
4 1:33.477 9:41:55.739
5 1:34.242 +0.765 9:43:29.981
6 5:18.197  +3:44.720 9:48:48.178
(218) Ing. Lubomir SOLIK
1 2:00.205 +23.359 9:38:50.756
2 1:44.159 +7.313 9:40:34.915
3 1:51.888 +15.042 9:42:26.803
4 1:37.956 +1.110 9:44:04.759
5 1:36.846 9:45:41.605
6 2:25.495 +48.649 9:48:07.100
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Weks: LHrovoMoro
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.05.30. 12:55:11



MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov, CZ) Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying Vyskov 0.000 Km

Hobby-Senior-Junior Merany Trening 2009.05.30. 11:45 . ......

Qualify started at 11:23:17

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Best Tm Diff Best Spd
1 1 52 Antony ZDENEK KAWASAKI SENIOR 1:04.870 -
2 2 45  Peter KNEZOVIC HONDA SENIOR 1:06.660 1.790 -
3 3 522 Peter HULMAN YAMAHA SENIOR 1:07.189 2.319 -
4 4 27 Marian TROLIGA APRILIA SENIOR 1:10.752 5.882 -
5 1 251 Jakub SOLIK HUSABERG JUNIOR 1:14.866 9.996 -
6 5 218  Ing. Lubomir SOLIK HUSABERG SENIOR 1:18.998 14.128 -
7 1 808 Juraj HOLUB SUZUKI HOBBY 1:20.227 15.357 -
8 2 55 Dominik URBAN HONDA HOBBY -
Orbits 4
Resuis on the Web: CHRINOMOTO
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.05.30. 16:38:20



IMM SR Supermoto (Vyskov, CZ)

Qualifying Vyskov 0.000 Km
Hobby-Senior-Junior Merany Trening 2009.05.30. 11 :45. .. . .
Qualify started at 11:23:17 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
4 1:22.643 +2.416 11:30:20.858
(52) Antony ZDENEK 5 1:21.909 +1.682 11:31:42.767
1 1:07.442 +2.572 11:27:19.407 6 1:23.584 +3.357 11:33:06.351
2 1:07.363 +2.493 11:28:26.770 7 1:24.023 +3.796 11:34:30.374
3 1:07.978 +3.108 11:29:34.748 8 1:23.334 +3.107 11:35:53.708
4 1:07.874 +3.004  11:30:42.622 9 1:20.227 11:37:13.935
5 1:06.687 +1.817 11:31:49.309 10 1:23.478 +3.251 11:38:37.413
6 1:06.054 +1.184 11:32:55.363
7 1:04.870 11:34:00.233
(45) Peter KNEZOVIC
1 1:11.631 +4.971 11:25:37.265
2 1:45.454 +38.794 11:27:22.719
3 1:08.963 +2.303 11:28:31.682
4 1:10.595 +3.935 11:29:42.277
5 1:07.354 +0.694 11:30:49.631
6 1:06.660 11:31:56.291
7 1:07.284 +0.624 11:33:03.575
8 1:09.727 +3.067 11:34:13.302
(522) Peter HULMAN
1 1:12.811 +5.622 11:25:39.030
1:07.336 +0.147 11:26:46.366
3 1:08.628 +1.439 11:27:54.994
4 1:11.448 +4.259 11:29:06.442
5 1:09.388 +2.199 11:30:15.830
6 1:07.332 +0.143 11:31:23.162
7 1:11.399 +4.210 11:32:34.561
8 1:07.189 11:33:41.750
9 1:08.013 +0.824 11:34:49.763
10 2:50.280 +1:43.091 11:37:40.043
11 1:11.043 +3.854 11:38:51.086
(27) Marian TROLIGA
1 1:14.042 +3.290 11:28:02.904
2 1:12.903 +2.151 11:29:15.807
3 1:13.624 +2.872 11:30:29.431
4 1:11.914 +1.162 11:31:41.345
5 1:11.676 +0.924 11:32:53.021
6 2:00.176 +49.424 11:34:53.197
7 1:10.752 11:36:03.949
(251) Jakub SOLIK
1 1:21.636 +6.770 11:27:26.963
2 1:20.285 +5.419 11:28:47.248
3 1:17.857 +2.991 11:30:05.105
4 1:17.697 +2.831 11:31:22.802
5 1:18.341 +3.475 11:32:41.143
6 1:14.866 11:33:56.009
7 1:19.215 +4.349 11:35:15.224
8 1:59.878 +45.012 11:37:15.102
9 1:17.548 +2.682 11:38:32.650
(218) Ing. Lubomir SOLIK
1 1:27.284 +8.286 11:28:25.505
2 1:26.697 +7.699 11:29:52.202
3 1:23.670 +4.672 11:31:15.872
4 1:26.387 +7.389 11:32:42.259
5 1:27.749 +8.751 11:34:10.008
6 3:27.077 +2:08.079 11:37:37.085
7 1:18.998 11:38:56.083
(808) Juraj HOLUB
1 1:25.986 +5.759 11:26:11.792
2 1:23.292 +3.065 11:27:35.084
3 1:23.131 +2.904 11:28:58.215
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ /4
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.05.30. 12:52:43



IMM SR Supermoto (Vyskov, CZ)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 -Finale 1

Hobby-Senior-Junior

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:30:20

Vyskov 0.000 Km
2009.05.30. 13:25 .

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 45 Peter KNEZOVIC HONDA SENIOR 10 12:26.864 1:06.077
2 2 27 Marian TROLIGA APRILIA SENIOR 10 12:36.692 9.828 1:08.894
3 3 522 Peter HULMAN YAMAHA SENIOR 10 12:43.631 16.767  1:08.180
4 1 251 Jakub SOLIK HUSABERG JUNIOR 9  12:50.921 1Lap  1:16.492
5 1 55 Dominik URBAN HONDA HOBBY 9 12:51.513 1 Lap 1:12.332
6 2 808 JurajHOLUB SUZUKI HOBBY 9 12:52.067 1 Lap 1:17.630
7 4 218 Ing. Lubomir SOLIK HUSABERG SENIOR 9  13:21.513 1Lap  1:18.928
Not classified ()
5 52 Antony ZDENEK KAWASAKI SENIOR DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
9.828 - 1:06.077 - 45 - Peter KNEZOVIC
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
www.motorsport.hu T I =

Printed: 2009.05.30. 13:48:22



IMM SR Supermoto (Vyskov, CZ)

Race 1 -Finale 1 Vyskov 0.000 Km
Hobby-Senior-Junior 2009.05.30. 13:25 . .. . .
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:30:20 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
7 1:20.746 +3.116 13:40:36.425
(45) Peter KNEZOVIC 8 1:18.064 +0.434 13:41:54.489
1 1:12.180 +6.103 13:32:35.114 9 1:17.630 13:43:12.119
2 1:08.393 +2.316 13:33:43.507
3 1:06.077 13:34:49.584 (218) Ing. Lubomir SOLIK
4 1:08.745 +2.668 13:35:58.329 L 1:18.928 13:32:43.540
5 1:06.586 +0.509 13:37:04.915 2 1:20.468 +1.540 13:34:04.008
6 1:08.901 +2.824 13:38:13.816 3 1:19.358 +0.430 13:35:23.366
7 1:08.877 +2.800 13:39:22.693 4 1:26.850 +7.922 13:36:50.216
8 1:08.381 +2.304 13:40:31.074 5 1:20.134 +1.206 13:38:10.350
9 1:07.444 +1.367 13:41:38.518 6 1:26.505 +7.577 13:39:36.855
10 1:08.398 +2.321 13:42:46.916 7 1:20.349 +1.421 13:40:57.204
8 1:22.764 +3.836 13:42:19.968
(27) Marian TROLIGA 9 1:21.597 +2.669 13:43:41.565
1 1:09.820 +0.926 13:32:24.909
2 1:08.894 13:33:33.803
3 1:09.090 +0.196 13:34:42.893
4 1:10.026 +1.132 13:35:52.919
5 1:11.105 +2.211 13:37:04.024
6 1:09.225 +0.331 13:38:13.249
7 1:10.041 +1.147 13:39:23.290
8 1:10.860 +1.966 13:40:34.150
9 1:10.414 +1.520 13:41:44.564
10 1:12.180 +3.286 13:42:56.744
(522) Peter HULMAN
1 1:09.444 +1.264 13:32:23.557
2 1:08.359 +0.179 13:33:31.916
3 1:08.180 13:34:40.096
4 1:25.838 +17.658 13:36:05.934
5 1:09.140 +0.960 13:37:15.074
6 1:09.387 +1.207 13:38:24.461
7 1:08.655 +0.475 13:39:33.116
8 1:08.529 +0.349 13:40:41.645
9 1:11.443 +3.263 13:41:53.088
10 1:10.595 +2.415 13:43:03.683
(251) Jakub SOLIK
1 1:19.278 +2.786 13:32:40.718
2 1:16.492 13:33:57.210
3 1:18.864 +2.372 13:35:16.074
4 1:18.956 +2.464 13:36:35.030
5 1:20.058 +3.566 13:37:55.088
6 1:19.057 +2.565 13:39:14.145
7 1:21.315 +4.823 13:40:35.460
8 1:17.208 +0.716 13:41:52.668
9 1:18.305 +1.813 13:43:10.973
(55) Dominik URBAN
1 1:15.074 +2.742 13:32:34.543
2 1:14.949 +2.617 13:33:49.492
3 1:40.949 +28.617 13:35:30.441
4 1:14.330 +1.998 13:36:44.771
5 1:14.431 +2.099 13:37:59.202
6 1:15.557 +3.225 13:39:14.759
7 1:29.016 +16.684 13:40:43.775
8 1:12.332 13:41:56.107
9 1:15.458 +3.126 13:43:11.565
(808) Juraj HOLUB
1 1:19.657 +2.027 13:32:42.424
2 1:18.247 +0.617 13:34:00.671
3 1:18.379 +0.749 13:35:19.050
4 1:18.421 +0.791 13:36:37.471
5 1:18.310 +0.680 13:37:55.781
6 1:19.898 +2.268 13:39:15.679
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ /4
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.05.30. 13:50:37



MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov, CZ)
Race 1 -Finale 1 Vyskov 0.000 Km

Hobby-Senior-Junior 2009.05.30. 13:25 .
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:30:20

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

522 522 522 522 27 27 27 45 45 45 45
27 27 27 27 45 45 45 27 27 27 27
55 55 45 45 522 522 522 522 522 522 522

251 45 55 251 251 251 251 251 251 251

808 251 251 808 808 808 55 808 808 55
45 808 808 218 55 55 808 55 55 808

218 218 218 55 218 218 218 218 218 218

Peter HULMAN (522)
Marian TROLIGA (27)
Dominik URBAN (55)
Jakub SOLIK (251)

Juraj HOLUB (808)

Peter KNEZOVIC (45)
Ing. Lubomir SOLIK (218)

0 N O A WN =

Orbits 4
Eredményola neton CurinoMoro
wWww.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.05.30. 13:50:59



IMM SR Supermoto (Vyskov, CZ)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 2 -Finale 2

Hobby-Senior-Junior

Vyskov 0.000 Km

-
2009.05.30. 15:20
| Il

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:53

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 45 Peter KNEZOVIC HONDA SENIOR 1 12:19.073 1:01.377
2 2 522 Peter HULMAN YAMAHA SENIOR 11 12:19.606 0.533 1:01.482
3 3 27 Marian TROLIGA APRILIA SENIOR 11 12:29.637 10.564  1:02.124
4 1 55 Dominik URBAN HONDA HOBBY 11 12:56.300 37.227  1:04.581
5 2 808 JurajHOLUB SUZUKI HOBBY 10 12:33.660 1 Lap 1:08.200
6 1 251  Jakub SOLIK HUSABERG JUNIOR 10 12:48.485 1 Lap 1:08.869
7 4 218 Ing. Lubomir SOLIK HUSABERG SENIOR 9  12:23.770 2Laps  1:12.295
Not classified ()
5 52  Antony ZDENEK KAWASAKI SENIOR DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
0.533 - 1:01.377 - 45 - Peter KNEZOVIC
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: e
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
www.motorsport.hu T I N =

Printed: 2009.05.30. 15:40:39



IMM SR Supermoto (Vyskov, CZ)

Race 2 -Finale 2 Vyskov 0.000 Km
Hobby-Senior-Junior 2009.05.30. 15:20. .. . .
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:53 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
1 1:08.999 +0.130  15:27:00.433
(45) Peter KNEZOVIC 2 1:09.062 +0.193 15:28:09.495
1 1:04.229 +2.852  15:26:50.350 3 1:09.701 +0.832  15:29:19.196
1:03.447 +2.070 15:27:53.797 4 1:10.784 +1.915 15:30:29.980
3 1:03.512 +2.135 15:28:57.309 5 1:08.869 15:31:38.849
4 1:02.731 +1.354  15:30:00.040 6 1:09.866 +0.997  15:32:48.715
5 1:01.996 +0.619 15:31:02.036 7 1:10.737 +1.868 15:33:59.452
6 1:02.086 +0.709 15:32:04.122 8 1:09.608 +0.739 15:35:09.060
7 1:01.705 +0.328 15:33:05.827 9 1:16.773 +7.904 15:36:25.833
8 1:01.909 +0.532 15:34:07.736 10 1:16.309 +7.440 15:37:42.142
9 1:01.933 +0.556  15:35:09.669
10 1:01.684 +0.307 15:36:11.353 (218) Ing. Lubomir SOLIK
11 1:01.377 15:37:12.730 1 1:15.099 +2.804 15:27:10.706
2 1:12.295 15:28:23.001
(522) Peter HULMAN 3 1:14.672 +2.377 15:29:37.673
1 1:03.088 +1.606  15:26:50.700 4 1:13.615 +1.320  15:30:51.288
2 1:03.647 +2.165 15:27:54.347 5 1:22.123 +9.828 15:32:13.411
3 1:03.387 +1.905 15:28:57.734 6 1:19.368 +7.073 15:33:32.779
4 1:03.814 +2.332  15:30:01.548 7 1:13.061 +0.766  15:34:45.840
5 1:01.594 +0.112 15:31:03.142 8 1:13.723 +1.428 15:35:59.563
6 1:01.483 +0.001 15:32:04.625 9 1:17.864 +5.569 15:37:17.427
7 1:01.623 +0.141  15:33:06.248
8 1:01.940 +0.458  15:34:08.188
9 1:01.929 +0.447  15:35:10.117
10 1:01.664 +0.182  15:36:11.781
11 1:01.482 15:37:13.263
(27) Marian TROLIGA
1 1:04.031 +1.907  15:26:49.346
1:03.926 +1.802  15:27:53.272
3 1:03.489 +1.365  15:28:56.761
4 1:04.305 +2.181  15:30:01.066
5 1:02.665 +0.541 15:31:03.731
6 1:02.479 +0.355  15:32:06.210
7 1:02.264 +0.140  15:33:08.474
8 1:02.124 15:34:10.598
9 1:02.519 +0.395  15:35:13.117
10 1:04.814 +2.690 15:36:17.931
11 1:05.363 +3.239  15:37:23.294
(55) Dominik URBAN
1 1:05.103 +0.522  15:26:52.216
1:05.200 +0.619 15:27:57.416
3 1:06.710 +2.129  15:29:04.126
4 1:06.355 +1.774  15:30:10.481
5 1:08.075 +3.494  15:31:18.556
6 1:05.640 +1.059  15:32:24.196
7 1:05.584 +1.003 15:33:29.780
8 1:04.581 15:34:34.361
9 1:05.567 +0.986  15:35:39.928
10 1:05.155 +0.574  15:36:45.083
11 1:04.874 +0.293  15:37:49.957
(808) Juraj HOLUB
1 1:09.960 +1.760  15:27:02.593
2 1:09.832 +1.632  15:28:12.425
3 1:09.133 +0.933  15:29:21.558
4 1:09.505 +1.305  15:30:31.063
5 1:08.877 +0.677  15:31:39.940
6 1:09.832 +1.632  15:32:49.772
7 1:08.605 +0.405  15:33:58.377
8 1:08.200 15:35:06.577
9 1:09.008 +0.808  15:36:15.585
10 1:11.732 +3.532 15:37:27.317
(251) Jakub SOLIK
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ /4
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.05.30. 15:41:01



IMM SR Supermoto (Vyskov, CZ)

Race 2 -Finale 2
Hobby-Senior-Junior
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:53

Vyskov 0.000 Km
2009.05.30. 15:20 .

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3

9 10 11

Marian TROLIGA (27)

27 27 27 27 45

45 45 45

Peter KNEZOVIC (45) 45 45 45 45

522 522 522

Dominik URBAN (55) 55 522 522 522

27 271 27

Peter HULMAN (522) 522 55 55 55

55 55 55

Jakub SOLIK (251) 251 251 251 251

808 808

Juraj HOLUB (808) 808 808 808 808

251 251

Ing. Lubomir SOLIK (218) 218 218 218 218

0 N O A WN =

218

Printed: 2009.05.30. 15:41:16

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:

Orbits 4

CurinoMoro




IMM SR Supermoto (Vyskov, CZ)

Total Vyskov 0.000 Km ._._.
Hobby-Senior-Junior . ......

Pos No. Name Club Make Class R1. R2. Total points AA
HOBBY
1 55 Dominik URBAN HONDA HOBBY 25 25 50
2 808 Juraj HOLUB SUZUKI HOBBY 22 22 44
JUNIOR
1 251 Jakub SOLIK HUSABERG JUNIOR 25 25 50
SENIOR
1 45 Peter KNEZOVIC HONDA SENIOR 25 25 50
2 522 Peter HULMAN YAMAHA SENIOR 20 22 42
3 27 Marian TROLIGA APRILIA SENIOR 22 20 42
4 28 Ing. Lubomir SOLIK HUSABERG SENIOR 18 18 36
5 52 Antony ZDENEK KAWASAKI SENIOR 0 0 (1]
Name Name
R1. Race 1 -Finale 1 - Hobby-Senior-Junior
R2. Race 2 -Finale 2 - Hobby-Senior-Junior
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.05.30. 15:42:43
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